Start Date Start Time End Time Location

4/7/2024
4/7/2024
4/7/2024
4/7/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
5/5/2024
5/5/2024
5/5/2024
5/5/2024
5/12/2024
5/12/2024
5/12/2024
5/12/2024
5/26/2024
5/26/2024
5/26/2024
5/26/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/9/2024
6/9/2024
6/9/2024
6/9/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024

8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
9:00:00
10:00:00

9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
9:30:00 TBD
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 TBD
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby Central
9:30:00 Burnaby North
10:30:00 Cariboo Hill
11:30:00 Burnaby Central

Sub Locatic Home Tear Away Tearr Division

Gender
Burnaby Tt Female

Shindiggers Burnaby Tt Female

Urban Mor Stingers FC Burnaby Tt Female

Breakers Kickers
Sonics

Rebels Strikers
Stingers FC Breakers
Strikers United
Sonics Rebels
Kickers

Sonics

Kickers

United

Strikers Breakers
Kickers Sonics

Stingers FC Strikers
Breakers Rebels
Urban Mor United
Shindigger< Rebels
Urban Mor Strikers
Breakers United
Stingers FC Sonics
Kickers

Strikers

United Rebels
Sonics Breakers
Rebels

Shindiggers Breakers
Strikers Kickers

Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tt Female

Shindiggers Burnaby Tt Female
Urban Mor Burnaby Tt Female
Stingers FC Burnaby Tt Female
Shindigger< Burnaby Tt Female

Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female

Urban Mor Burnaby Tt Female
Shindiggers Burnaby Tt Female

Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female

Urban Mor Burnaby Tt Female

Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tk Female

Stingers FC Burnaby Tr Female

Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tk Female

Stingers FC Shindiggers Burnaby Tt Female

United

Urban Mor Breakers
Sonics United
Kickers Rebels
Shindiggers Strikers
Rebels United

Urban Mor Kickers
Breakers Sonics

Rebels
United Kickers
Strikers Sonics

Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tk Female
Burnaby Tk Female

Stingers FC Burnaby Tt Female

Burnaby Tt Female
Burnaby Tk Female

Shindiggers< Urban Mor Burnaby Tt Female



Game Type Game Nam Bracket Na Bracket Game Number
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play
League Play



