Start Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Sub Locati	c Home Tear	Away Team	Division	Gender
4/7/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Breakers	Kickers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/7/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	North	Sonics	Shindiggers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/7/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00	Cariboo	Hill	Urban Mor	Stingers FC	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/7/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Rebels	Strikers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/14/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Stingers FC	Breakers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/14/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	North	Strikers	United	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/14/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00	Cariboo	Hill	Sonics	Rebels	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/14/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Kickers	Shindiggers	Burnaby <sup>-</sup>	Th Female
4/21/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Sonics	Urban Mor	Burnaby <sup>-</sup>	Th Female
4/21/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	North	Kickers	Stingers FC	Burnaby <sup>-</sup>	Th Female
4/21/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00	Cariboo	Hill	United	Shindiggers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/21/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Strikers	Breakers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/28/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Kickers	Sonics	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
4/28/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	North	Stingers FC	Strikers	•	Th Female
4/28/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00			Breakers	Rebels	Burnaby <sup>-</sup>	Th Female
4/28/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	Burnaby	Central	Urban Mor	United	Burnaby <sup>-</sup>	Th Female
5/5/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00	Burnaby	North	Shindiggers	Rebels	Burnaby <sup>-</sup>	Th Female
5/5/2024	8:00:00	9:30:00			Urban Mor	Strikers	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
5/5/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00		Hill	Breakers	United	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
5/5/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	TBD		Stingers FC	Sonics	Burnaby <sup>·</sup>	Th Female
5/12/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Kickers	Urban Mor		
5/12/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Strikers	Shindiggers		
5/12/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00			United	Rebels		Th Female
5/12/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	•		Sonics	Breakers		Th Female
5/26/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Rebels	Urban Mor		
5/26/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Shindiggers		-	Th Female
5/26/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00			Strikers	Kickers	•	Th Female
5/26/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00			United	Stingers FC	•	
6/2/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Urban Mor			Th Female
6/2/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Sonics	United	•	Th Female
6/2/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00			-	Shindiggers		
6/2/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00			Kickers	Rebels		Th Female
6/9/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Shindiggers		-	Th Female
6/9/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Rebels	United		Th Female
6/9/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00			Urban Mor			Th Female
6/9/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	•		Breakers	Sonics		Th Female
6/16/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby		Rebels	Stingers FC	-	
6/16/2024	8:00:00		Burnaby Caribaa		United	Kickers		Th Female
6/16/2024	9:00:00	10:30:00			Strikers	Sonics		Th Female
6/16/2024	10:00:00	11:30:00	виглару	Central	Snindiggers	Urban Mor	витару	riremale

Game Type Game Nam Bracket Na Bracket Game Number League Play League Play